13.06.2025 Lunch 270.00 Bill Scan Attached

13.06.2025 Dinner (street vendor) 155.00 NIL NIL

14.06.2025 Auto: Nanded Store to Nanded Airport 250.00 NIL NIL

14.06.2025 Auto: Pune Airport to Residence (Aundh) 350.00 NIL NIL

14.06.2025 Miscellaneous 300.00 NIL NIL

TOTAL 6,943.00
(Rupees Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Three only)

* One supporting for 2 meals of 9th June and 11th June